e B T HTevgraT BId

U1 %./L.F.
LEIC] amg Fqsr w WITHDRAWAL SLIP / FORM [orresese RTE S T
E PASS BOOK MUST ACCOMPANY THIS
PUNJAB AND SIND BANK
(HTRT TRPIAT SUHH/A Govt. of India Undertaking) —QRQER-EQRM
¥9d Tl %./S.B. A/C NO. feAi®/Dated 20
HeAT ST =, Ot TGP H
PAY SELF RUPEES 3.
Rs.
st =T @A 3 PIel.

WITHDRAWAL FROM ACCOUNT OF




AT YT TURAC/DETAILS OF PAYMENT MADE

ITRI/AMOUNT

1< / NOTES | 3./RS

p

X 2000

500

200

100

50

20

10

5

XXX X XXX

2

ATU/COINS

THUITOTAL

yTaEardl wet
Signature of Receiver




	Page 3
	Page 4

